2018 LPV

05001
05003
05006
05007
05028
05031
05044
05065
05092
06205
06210
06213
06214
06216
07004
07011
07080

SCHOOL DISTRICTS

PHOENIX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
TEMPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
KYRENE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
BALSZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
AVONDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
LITTLETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
PENDERGAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT
GLENDALE UNION #205

PHOENIX UNION #210

TEMPE UNION #213

TOLLESON UNION #214

AGUA FRIA UNION #216

MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

PEORIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHANDLER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

GROSS

93,241,606
46,703,754
244,804
19,161,020
1,476,840
2,414,703
22,464,763
353,671
5,927,940
244,804
114,817,329
48,180,594
6,281,611
22,464,763
4,372,910
3,434,760
1,943,470
393,729,342



