2018 LPV	SCHOOL DISTRICTS	GROSS
05001	PHOENIX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	93,241,606
05003	TEMPE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	46,703,754
05006	WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	244,804
05007	WILSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	19,161,020
05028	KYRENE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,476,840
05031	BALSZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	2,414,703
05044	AVONDALE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	22,464,763
05065	LITTLETON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	353,671
05092	PENDERGAST ELEMENTARY SCHOOL DISTRICT	5,927,940
06205	GLENDALE UNION #205	244,804
06210	PHOENIX UNION #210	114,817,329
06213	TEMPE UNION #213	48,180,594
06214	TOLLESON UNION #214	6,281,611
06216	AGUA FRIA UNION #216	22,464,763
07004	MESA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	4,372,910
07011	PEORIA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	3,434,760
07080	CHANDLER UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	1,943,470
	***** TOTALS *****	393,729,342